
OFFICE OF THE RETURNING OFFICER 

AFNO/18 (B) 

1 

LIST OF JOINT MEMBERS (SECOND NAMED) WHO HAVE BEEN AUTHORISED 
TO CAST VOTE IN MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE ELECTION ON 24.09.2023 

SL NO.M. NO. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

538 

209 

173 

567 

567 

564 

189 

324 

626 

AIR FORCE & NAVAL OFFICERS' CGHS LTD 
PLOT NO.11, SECTOR-7, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110075 

(REGN NO.477/80) 

PK 
Returning Oificer 

FLAT 
NO. 

175 

122 

141 

424 

677 

333 

272 

357 

542 

Website - www.afnocghs.com 
Email - afnoenclave@gmail.com 
Telephone no.01145718577 

22.09.2023 

Air Force & Naval Oficers' CGHS Ltd. 

Plot NeA1. Sector-7! Dwarka 
New Delhi-110d75 

NAME OF MEMBER 

AIR CMDE ANAND SWARUP ATRI 

SH. SHRESHTH BANERJEE 

MRS. ASHA PRADHAN 

MRS MAMTA PRASAD 

MRS. SHASHI GOSWAMl 

MRS. BHUPINER JEET KAUR SANDHU 

COL DEEPAK CHIBBER 

MRS. HONEY SHARMA 

MRS. SWAPNA BHOWMICK 
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