OFFICE OF THE RETURNING OFFICER

AIR FORCE & NAVAL OFFICERS' CGHS LTD

PLOT NO.11, SECTOR-7, DWARKA, NEW DELHI-110075

(REGN NO.477/80)

<u>Website – www.afnocghs.com</u> <u>Email – afnoenclave@gmail.com</u> <u>Telephone no.01145718577</u>

AFNO/18 (B)

22.09.2023

LIST OF JOINT MEMBERS (SECOND NAMED) WHO HAVE BEEN AUTHORISED TO CAST VOTE IN MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE ELECTION ON 24.09.2023

<u>SL NO.</u>	<u>M. NO.</u>	<u>FLAT</u> NO.	NAME OF MEMBER
1.	538	175	AIR CMDE ANAND SWARUP ATRI
2.	209	122	SH. SHRESHTH BANERJEE
3.	173	141	MRS. ASHA PRADHAN
4.	567	424	MRS MAMTA PRASAD
5.	567	677	MRS. SHASHI GOSWAMI
6.	564	333	MRS. BHUPINER JEET KAUR SANDHU
7.	189	272	COL DEEPAK CHIBBER
8.	324	357	MRS. HONEY SHARMA
9.	626	542	MRS. SWAPNA BHOWMICK

PKCHOPE Returning Officer

Air Force & Naval Officers' CGHS Ltd. Plot No. 11, Sector-7, Dwarka New Delhi-110075